SOUNDADVISOR™
SOUND LEVEL
METER & KITS
larsondavis.com/soundadvisor  |  1 716 936 8243
2
SOUNDADVISOR™
MEASUREMENTS SIMPLIFIED
	■ Connectivity Is Key – Cellular, WiFi, and wired networking are all

Power 3.2 W with power save configuration
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
Sound Level Meter
831C-FF
SoundAdvisor Model 831C sound level meter with Class-1 free-
field, pre-polarized precision condenser microphone (50 mV/pa),
preamplifier (PRM831), accessory kit (831C-ACC)
831C-FF-KIT1
831C-FF with DVX012 and firmware options 831C-LOG,
831C-OB3, 831C-ELA & 831C-SR
831C-FF-KIT2
SoundAdvisor Model 831C-FF with firmware options 831C-LOG
& 831C-OB3
831C-RI
SoundAdvisor Model 831C sound level meter with Class-1
random-incidence pre-polarized condenser microphone
(50 mV/Pa), preamplifier (PRM831), accessory kit (831C-ACC)
831C-RI-KIT1
SoundAdvisor Model 831C-RI with DVX012 and firmware options
831C-LOG, 831C-OB3, 831C-ELA & 831C-SR
831C-LOWN
SoundAdvisor Model 831C sound level meter with 378A04 low
noise, ICP microphone and preamplifier (450 mV/Pa), accessory
kit (831C-ACC) and ICP adapter (ADP074)
831C
SoundAdvisor Model 831C sound level meter for environmental
and community noise without microphone or preamplifier
Firmware Options
831C-LOG
Upgrade Model 831C with logging of time histories with periods
from 20 ms to 24 hr
831C-OB3 Upgrade Model 831C with Real-time 1/1 & 1/3 octave filter set
831C-ELA
Upgrade Model 831C with event, interval, and
daily histories logging
831C-SR Upgrade Model 831C to record compressed and uncompressed audio
831C-MSR
Upgrade Model 831C to add Measurement History and
sound recording
831C-SW
Upgrade Model 831C to add direct USB communication with Sierra
Wireless RV50(X) gateway
831C-SCH
Upgrade Model 831C to add scheduling for measurements,
communication options, and alert levels
831C-ELX
Upgrade Model 831C to add the exceedance based logging features
of 831C-ELA plus the integrated scheduling features of 831C-SCH
831C-FFT Upgrade Model 831C to add FFT Analysis and tonality assessment
831C-RA
Upgrade Model 831C to add Reverberation Time measurements and
analysis
Calibration
CER-831
ISO 17025 compliant calibration and certification of 831C
(SLM, preamplifier with microphone) and 831C-RPT
CER-831-E
Environmental certification Model 831C for [-40,+158] °F
([-40,+70] °C) range. Includes calibration of 831C and PRM831,
831-RPT, environmental test of microphone. Microphone